
1. Justin PIPE 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. James WADE 2. Mervyn KING

3. Raymond van BARNEVELD 3. Colin LLOYD

4. Dave CHISNALL 4. Steve BEATON

1. Vincent van der VOORT 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Jamie CAVEN 2. Michael SMITH

3. Mensur SULJOVIC 3. Kyle ANDERSON

4. Peter WRIGHT 4. Terry JENKINS

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Jonny CLAYTON

2. Michael SMITH 2. Gerwyn PRICE

3. Cristo REYES 3. Mensur SULJOVIC

4. Joe CULLEN 4. Joe CULLEN

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Ian WHITE 2. Danny NOPPERT

3. Daryl GURNEY 3. Stephen BUNTING

4. James WADE 4. Nathan ASPINALL
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2017 2018

PDC Austrian Darts Open 2012-2025

2012 2013

2014

2019



1. Jonny CLAYTON 1. Luke LITTLER

2. Josh ROCK 2. Joe CULLEN

3. Daryl GURNEY 3. Ross SMITH

4. Michael van GERWEN 4. Stephen BUNTING

1. Martin SCHINDLER

2. Ross SMITH

3. Josh ROCK

4. Ryan JOYCE
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2023 2024

2025



P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Michael van GERWEN 4 0 0 1 5

2 Jonny CLAYTON 2 0 0 0 2

3 Luke LITTLER 1 0 0 0 1

Justin PIPE 1 0 0 0 1

Martin SCHINDLER 1 0 0 0 1

Phil TAYLOR 1 0 0 0 1

Vincent van der VOORT 1 0 0 0 1

8 Michael SMITH 0 2 0 0 2

9 Josh ROCK 0 1 1 0 2

Ross SMITH 0 1 1 0 2

11 Joe CULLEN 0 1 0 2 3

12 James WADE 0 1 0 1 2

13 Jamie CAVEN 0 1 0 0 1

Mervyn KING 0 1 0 0 1

Danny NOPPERT 0 1 0 0 1

Gerwyn PRICE 0 1 0 0 1

Ian WHITE 0 1 0 0 1

18 Daryl GURNEY 0 0 2 0 2

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 2 0 2

20 Stephen BUNTING 0 0 1 1 2

21 Kyle ANDERSON 0 0 1 0 1

Raymond van BARNEVELD 0 0 1 0 1

Colin LLOYD 0 0 1 0 1

PDC Austrian Darts Open 2012-2025

 Rangliste



Cristo REYES 0 0 1 0 1

25 Nathan ASPINALL 0 0 0 1 1

Steve BEATON 0 0 0 1 1

Dave CHISNALL 0 0 0 1 1

Terry JENKINS 0 0 0 1 1

Ryan JOYCE 0 0 0 1 1

Peter WRIGHT 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 NIEDERLANDE 5 1 1 1 8

2 ENGLAND 3 8 3 9 23

3 WALES 2 1 0 0 3

4 DEUTSCHLAND 1 0 0 0 1

5 NORDIRLAND 0 1 3 0 4

6 ÖSTERREICH 0 0 2 0 2

7 AUSTRALIEN 0 0 1 0 1

SPANIEN 0 0 1 0 1

9 SCHOTTLAND 0 0 0 1 1
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Nationenwertung

PDC Austrian Darts Open 2012-2025



Jahr

2012 Justin PIPE James WADE 6 : 3

2013 Michael van GERWEN Mervyn KING 6 : 3

2014 Vincent van der VOORT Jamie CAVEN 6 : 5

2016 Phil TAYLOR Michael SMITH 6 : 4

2017 Michael van GERWEN Michael SMITH 6 : 5

2018 Jonny CLAYTON Gerwyn PRICE 8 : 5

2019 Michael van GERWEN Ian WHITE 8 : 7

2022 Michael van GERWEN Danny NOPPERT 8 : 5

2023 Jonny CLAYTON Josh ROCK 8 : 6

2024 Luke LITTLER Joe CULLEN 8 : 4

2025 Martin SCHINDLER Ross SMITH 8 : 4

PDC Austrian Darts Open 2012-2025
Alle Endspiele

LegsSieger Finalist

© Martin Rönnberg, Berlin, 2015-2025 @ Darts1.de




